©2019 Device Engineering Inc Page 1 of 12 DS-MW-03283-01 Rev M
  01/29/2019
FEATURES
· Two separate analog receiver channels
· Converts ARINC 429 levels to serial data
· ARINC 429 inputs withstand +/-200 V
· TTL inputs to test complete analog/digital RX function
· TTL and CMOS compatible outputs

©2019 Device Engineering Inc Page 12 of 12 DS-MW-03283-01 Rev M
  01/29/2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER MARK PACKAGE OPERATING
TEMPERATURE BURN IN
DEI3283-CMB DEI3283-CMB 20 CERDIP -55 °C to +125 °C Y
DEI3283-CMB-G DEI3283-CMB
E1 20 CERDIP G -55 °C to +125 °C Y
DEI3283-CMS DEI3283-CMS 20 CERDIP -55 °C to +125 °C  N
DEI3283-CMS-G DEI3283-CMS
E1 20 CERDIP G -55 °C to +125 °C N
DEI3283-EMB DEI3283-EMB 20 CLCC -55 °C to +125 °C Y
DEI3283-EMS DEI3283-EMS 20 CLCC -55 °C to +125 °C N
DEI3283-SAS-G DEI3283-SAS
e3 20 SOIC G -40 °C to +125 °C N
DEI3283-SAB-G DEI3283-SAB
e3 20 SOIC G -40 °C to +125 °C Y